
LTS 3,4, 5 & 6 PINE WIND ESTATES

661-238, 661-254, 705-402, 713-6

MATTOX JAMES/MATTOX CARMELITA G
9841 KINGS CROSSING
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219

11-5S-15-00431-105

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11515.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/08/2016 DF 16.08 72,083 154,840 6,083 66,000

STANDARD
3

21,972
13,298

220,840
107,353

6,542
100,811

0
100,811
256,110

0

256,667

1414/2047 6/30/2020 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & CARMELIRA MAT

JAMES MATTOX & ETAL

1406/0056 2/18/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ABEL & BRENDA GREENE

JAMES & CARMELITA M
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11108 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7300 06 819 69.3000 33.96 27,813 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SER/SALES  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 546

BAS 234 100 234 6,278

BAS 312 100 312 8,371

UOP 128 30 38 1,019

UOP 260 30 78 2,093

UOP 310 30 93 2,495

UST 128 50 64 1,717

1,372 819 21,972

BAS=[ORIG=-9,0] W12 S26 E12 N26 $
UOP=[ORIG=-31,26] S10 E31 N10 W31 $
UOP=[ORIG=-21,0] W10 S26 E10 N26 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W9 S26 E9 N26 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-30] E8 N16 W8 S16 $
UOP=[ORIG=8,-30] E8 N16 W8 S16 $
.

BAS

12

26

12

26

UOP10

31

10

31

UOP

10

26

10

26 BAS

9

26

9

26

UST

8

16

8

16 UOP

8

16

8

16

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,000.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 8,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 640

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 450

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 24 28 672.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,008

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,200

13,298

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6900 A ORNAMENTAL 0 0.00 0.00 11.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 550.00 550.00 6,083

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 11.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.40 10,000.00 14,000.00 154,840

4 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.40 40,000.00 56,000.00 56,000


